NO 6 G 1o (':n.ﬂi:n:u | o a0 AL TTAATTIUN ULV I s VY U

e it it 0 b 7 1MOwWL pan 3 PIOUSL IO/ PUICHAST BICAULSY NO o PONCY WO L If wppluaed
-
1 5/12/83 RFPA ADM-82-406, MOD 1

5 nB3UD oY (UDE & ADWRISIID B (1f other tham block 3) com |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB

ton, DC 20555

7. CONIACION CUDE l y x |
PoamMl AND ADDRESS '*—_“‘-—J RIS - N ! AMINDMINT OF
r_ __' D SOUCNANON NO

York County Library b
tswenr. . 138 East Black Street CAMNE o (Ser block 9)

Cownmty vialy, . MODHILATION OF p
;::"”' ROCk H‘ ] l » Sc 29730 D(O::’lAzl.lc?lDll ~NO _LRC' I Q'BZ’&QQ ol
= 5 oxio_5/12/82 (e biub 112

9 1S BIOCK APFLILS ONLY 1O AMENDsALNTS OF SOLICTATIONS s SEEAREeSEN
D Nie chows sumlered swlctotion n emended or set forh in black ¢ The hour ond dote specified for receipt of T%cn D & sl D e il

OReion must ach co=ledge rereipt of this omendment prior to the hour ond dote specified in He solicitction, o1 o1 omended, by one of the lolic=ing ~ethods:
(o) By signing ond retuining . __sopes o} Thi omendment, (b) LY .‘\m-h'd'.n' seiept of thay o endment on voch cery of the efer submied, or [¢) By sepoiote lever of telegrom
btk incloder @ velerence te the solcite and omends - 31 aumbers. TAIURE OF YOUR ACENOWIIDGEMENT 10 B £.CHIVID AY ThE ISSUING OFNICE PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AND
OAYE SPECHIED MAY RISULT IN SEECHICN OF YOUR 7" ER W, by virue of thi, omendment you desus to honge on ofer olisndy submined, suih (honge moy be mode by Weligrom
o lemer, provided sueh telegiom or lemer mobes selerenc: "o the solicitetion =~d thi omendment, ord i 1eieved prior to e cpening howr ond dote rpocifad.

VO ACCOUNING AND APFROFRIANION DATA (If reguired)

31X0200.403 46-20-25-302 $835.00

11 1S KOCK AFPUES ONLY TO MODMCATIONS of (>ONT1—K_ACYSI(SID!IS
(e} D Ths Chonge Order o invwed punnvont Vo

The Dhonges w! fom in blod 17 ore mode to the obhove numbered conhoct/order,
(&) I l Tiwe obowr numlbeied comtiort/oider 1 mod.fied 1o refleet the odminnirotive ~honges [vuch €1 thonge: in poying o¥ue, sppiopriotior doto, =V ‘\n' forth in b!#(‘ 12

o) [ ™ Supplementet Agreement i entered inte pursvont 1o sutharsy of _ARTICLE V and mutual agreement of the parties

* modfies he obore numbiered contract oy set forth in block 12,

L] : —Dl ;l ;u'i#‘); 07! :Ma Ng.ul NI :'.;(_';6:“(_A|m;
This Modification Number 1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.

The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PFRFORMANCE to read:

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on May 12, 1982
and all work shall be completed on May 11, 1984."

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

“The amount presently obligated by the NRC with'respect to this contract is $1,594.00. -
As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $835.00 from $759.00 to a new total of $1,594.00.

8304220154 830414

PDR CONTR

NRC-10-d2-406 PDR

Friopt o provided beren, ofl terms ond conditionrs of the document 1efrienced in black 8, o1 hervdotore chonged, mmoin unthonged ond = Kl force end e Moct.

“ CONMACIOR/OMH(ROR 1S

10 SIGN TS DOCUMENT . COPIES 10 1ISSUING OH K

NOT REQUIRED
D CONMBACIOR/OMEROR 1S FEOUIRED 1O SIGN TH'. DOCUMINT anD RITURN

V4 NamMl OF CONTRACTOR/OITEROR 7. UNIED STATES OF AMERICA
A D T e T e 112 l O cnsiti |
Sgrere of penon othorired Yo siga) 4] ol Cortrocmrg Ofwwr)
1S, NAME AND 1MLE OF SIGNER (Type or primt) 16 DATL SIGNED (|18 A Vipe or prowt) 19, DATE $1GNID
N E. REBELLO 4/1483

30- '.' WL Ot el phintant OFRACE 90 O~ 1% A



